
Affiliation No. 1730461

School Code: 10807

Jeevan Nagar, Sanwali Road, Sikar - 332021 (Raj.)
daffodilsworldschool@yahoo.com, www.daffodilsworldschool.com

Contact No: 74528-74528, 93513-86346, 70235-67308

FEE STRUCTURE for the Session: 2025-26

Class Installment
(at the time of admission)

Nur.- Prep 31,000/-

1st

Installment
(1 - 15 August)

2nd

Total

62,000/-

I - II 36,300/- 72,600/-

III - V 39,600/- 79,200/-

VI - VIII 42,900/- 85,800/-

IX 46,200/- 92,400/-

X 47,800/- 95,600/-

XI
54,500/- 1,09,000/-(Science/ Commerce/ 

Humanities)

XII
60,000/- 1,20,000/-(Science/ Commerce/ 

Humanities)

1   Inst.
st

Prospectus + 
Reg. Fee

Tuition Fee Conv. Books
Summer
Uniform Total

2   Inst.
nd

Tuition Fee Conv.
Winter

Uniform Total

7,500/-

A/c Name: Daffodils World School

A/c no. 2302217750083968

IFSC CODE: AUBL0002177

A/c Name: Santosh Enterprises

A/c no. 50200024150469

IFSC CODE: HDFC0001125

For Fee + Transport Fee For  Books & Uniform

HDFC BankAU Small Finance Bank

· Conveyance charges according to the distance.

· One time fee deposition concession : Concession on Tuition Fee 5% will be 

 available within 5 days after entrance exam conducted.

· Sibling concession : Second child Registration fee of Rs. 7000/- will be exempted.

· Defence Personnel Concession : Rs. 5000/- (* On providing valid proof)

· 5% Concession on Tuition fees for State Player and 10% for National (SGFI)  player. 

     (* On submitting copy of certificate)

    * Only one slab of concession (whichever is higher) will be accepted.

31,000/-

36,300/-

39,600/-

42,900/-

46,200/-

47,800/-

54,500/-

60,000/-


	Page 1

