Affiliation No. 1730461 School Code: 10807







Jeevan Nagar, Sanwali Road, Sikar - 332021 (Raj.) daffodilsworldschool@yahoo.com, www.daffodilsworldschool.com Contact No: 74528-74528, 93513-86346, 70235-67308

FEE STRUCTURE for the Session: 2025-26

Class	1 st Installment (at the time of admission)	2 nd Installment (1 - 15 August)	Total
Nur Prep	31,000/-	31,000/-	62,000/-
I - II	36,300/-	36,300/-	72,600/-
III - V	39,600/-	39,600/-	79,200/-
VI - VIII	42,900/-	42,900/-	85,800/-
IX	46,200/-	46,200/-	92,400/-
X	47,800/-	47,800/-	95,600/-
XI (Science/ Commerce/ Humanities)	54,500/-	54,500/-	1,09,000/-
XII (Science/ Commerce/ Humanities)	60,000/-	60,000/-	1,20,000/-

1 st Inst.	Prospectus + Reg. Fee	Tuition Fee	Conv.	Books	Summer Uniform	Total
	7,500/-					

2 nd Inst.	Tuition Fee	Conv.	Winter Uniform	Total

- Conveyance charges according to the distance.
- One time fee deposition concession: Concession on Tuition Fee 5% will be available within 5 days after entrance exam conducted.
- Sibling concession: Second child Registration fee of Rs. 7000/- will be exempted.
- Defence Personnel Concession: Rs. 5000/- (* On providing valid proof)
- 5% Concession on Tuition fees for State Player and 10% for National (SGFI) player. (* On submitting copy of certificate)

*Only one slab of concession (whichever is higher) will be accepted.



AU Small Finance Bank A/c Name: Daffodils World School A/c no. 2302217750083968 IFSC CODE: AUBL0002177



HDFC Bank
A/c Name: Santosh Enterprises
A/c no. 50200024150469
IFSC CODE: HDFC0001125